
13.00€

12.00€

8.50€

 FROM THE GARDEN

Land and Sea

Caesar with crispy chicken

Mixed salad

Lettuce, prawns, tetilla cheese, confit zucchini, walnuts
with sweet mustard sauce

Lettuce, anchovies, croutons, parmesan cheese and
Caesar dressing

Lettuce, tomato, onion, tuna, egg and olives

8.00€

8.00€

6.50€
8.50€

6.50€

6.50€
7.00€

7.00€

11.50€

7.00€

12.00€

10.50€

8.50€

10.00€13.50€

8.00€

10.50€

9.50€

11.00€

10.00€

TOASTS

TRADITIONAL FLAVORS

SANDWICHES & BAGUETTES
Prawns with alioli

Croquettes

Ham and cheese sandwich with chips
Octopus with gratin cheese

French fries with two sauces

Tuna sandwich with chips
Goat cheese

Padrón peppers

Mexican nachos

Veggie sandwich with chips

Special MaxiBaguette

MaxiBaguette with chicken and guacamole

MaxiBaguette with bacon and cheese
MaxiBaguette with calamari and
mayonnaiseUdon noodles

Fried eggs with potatoes

Richada-style pork loin

Full burger

Chicken and vegetable gyozas

Fried baby squid with vegetables

Menu
C o n s  d a  G a r d a

Caramelized tomato with roasted peppers

 Price per person

Guacamole, sour cream, cheddar cheese with jalapeños
+ Extra sauce (€1.00)

Pickles, caramelized onion, gherkin, tomato, lettuce,
guacamole, peppers, mayonnaise

Beef, bacon, cheese and egg

With goat cheese and grilled onion

With prawns and wok-cooked vegetables

+ Chorizo extra (€1.50)

With potatoes, peppers, and onion

With cheese and fries

5.00€

5.00€

6.00€
6.00€

DESSERTS

Waffles

Chocolate coulant

Salted caramel frozen soufflé
Stuffed crepes (filloas)

With Bulgarian yogurt ice cream and currants, topped
with caramel syrup

With vanilla ice cream and strawberry coulis

caramelized milk ice cream
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14.00€“Á feira” style octopus

6.50€

7.00€

9.50€

12.00€

11.00€

Homemade pie

Spanish omelette – Portion

Zorza (marinated pork) with fries

Spanish omelette – Whole

25.00€

15.00€

16.00€

MADE TO ORDER

Seafood fideuà

Pork churrasco (grilled ribs)

Cachena beef “ó caldeiro” (boiled
Galician-style)

25.00€Seafood rice

35.00€

25.00€

25.00€

20.00€

S/M

16.00€

Lobster rice

Black rice

Galician stew

Vegetable rice

Seafood platter

Beef churrasco

Mexican-style chicken quesadillas


