#### **TOASTS**

Prawns with alioli8.00€Octopus with gratin cheese8.50€Goat cheese7.00€Caramelized tomato with roasted peppers

## FROM THE GARDEN

Land and Sea	13.00€
Lettuce, prawns, tetilla cheese, confit zucc with sweet mustard sauce	hini, walnuts
Caesar with crispy chicken	12.00€
Lettuce, anchovies, croutons, parmesan ch Caesar dressing	neese and
Mixed salad	8.50€
Lettuce, tomato, onion, tuna, egg and olive	es

MADE TO ORDER	Price per person
Seafood rice	25.00€
Lobster rice	35.00€
Black rice	25.00€
Vegetable rice	20.00€
Seafood fideuà	25.00€
Galician stew	25.00€
Seafood platter	S/M
Pork churrasco (grilled ribs)	15.00€
Beef churrasco	16.00€
Cachena beef "ó caldeiro" (boiled	
Galician-style)	16.00€



### TRADITIONAL FLAVORS

Croquettes	8.00€	
French fries with two sauces	6.50€	
Padrón peppers	7.00€	
Mexican nachos	11.50€	
Guacamole, sour cream, cheddar cheese with jalapeños + Extra sauce (€1.00)		
Chicken and vegetable gyozas	11.00€	
Udon noodles	13.50€	
With prawns and wok-cooked vegetables		
Fried baby squid with vegetables	10.00€	
"Á feira" style octopus	14.00€	
Homemade pie	6.50€	
Spanish omelette - Portion	7.00€	
Spanish omelette - Whole	12.00€	
Fried eggs with potatoes	8.00€	
+ Chorizo extra (€1.50)		
Zorza (marinated pork) with fries	9.50€	
Mexican-style chicken quesadillas	11.00€	
Richada-style pork loin	10.50€	
With potatoes, peppers, and onion		
Full burger	9.50€	
With cheese and fries		

# **SANDWICHES & BAGUETTES**

Ham and cheese sandwich with chips	6.50€
Tuna sandwich with chips	6.50€
Veggie sandwich with chips Pickles, caramelized onion, gherkin, tomato, leguacamole, peppers, mayonnaise	7.00€ ttuce,
Special MaxiBaguette Beef, bacon, cheese and egg	12.00€
MaxiBaguette with chicken and guacamole With goat cheese and grilled onion	10.50€
MaxiBaguette with bacon and cheese	8.50€
MaxiBaguette with calamari and mayonnaise	10.00€

#### **DESSERTS**

Waffles	5.00€
With Bulgarian yogurt ice cream and currants, to with caramel syrup	opped
Chocolate coulant	5.00€
With vanilla ice cream and strawberry coulis	
Salted caramel frozen soufflé	6.00€
Stuffed crepes (filloas)	6.00€
caramelized milk ice cream	

